
Bisbee Unified District Cochise

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0

159,816 4,478,770 0 4,616,118 4,356,708 281,878
248,842 59,595 0 205,217 121,259 187,178

4,017 151 0 3,500 0 4,168
894,609 273,702 0 473,000 478,076 690,235
142,233 6,914 0 25,972 1,716 147,431
103,595 482,122 -8,000 656,884 572,196 5,521
12,047 177,809 190,544 144,828 45,028
83,156 418,067 0 440,000 417,299 83,924

1,942 205,258 1,181,038 204,474 2,726
545,666 325,170 463,449 52,728 818,108

184,605 222,169 0 153,000 196,780 209,994

2,455,372 7,189,814 -8,000 9,032,012 7,109,839 2,527,347
475,000 0 0 475,000 68,124 406,876
17,688 12,687 0 0 11,251 19,124
13,951 546 8,000 25,000 22,000 497

1,480,202 93,728 3,233,982 0 4,807,912
31,771 986 26,838 0 59,595

151 151
273,702 0 273,702
229,083 177,809 482,122 889,014

2,091,898 98,602 4,099,125 482,122 6,771,747

967,393
11,168,040
3,838,725

0

0
0

4,299,649

30.89 1.46 60.53 7.12 100.00

FINANCES BY FUND JULY 1, 2001 
BALANCE

REVENUES TRANSFERS

BUDGET ACTUAL

EXPENDITURES JUNE 30, 
2002 

MAINTENANCE  & OPERATION  
UNRESTRICTED CAP OUTLAY

ADJACENT WAYS
DEBT SERVICE
SCHOOL PLANT
FEDERAL PROJECTS
STATE PROJECTS
FOOD SERVICES

DEFICIENCIES CORRECTION
BUILDING RENEWAL

OTHER

TOTAL
BOND BUILDING
INTRGVMNTL AGREEMENTS
INDIRECT COSTS

REVENUES RECEIVED BY SOURCE
MAINTENANCE & OPERATION
UNRESTRICTED CAP OUTLAY

ADJACENT WAYS
DEBT SERVICE
OTHER: SEE DESCRIPTION--PG ONE, THIS SECTION
TOTAL BY SOURCE
PERCENTAGE OF TOTAL REVENUES

GIFTED PROGRAM DUPLICATED COUNTS
KDG
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

K-12

K-8 0

9-12 0

ACTUAL EXPENDITURES
K-8
9-12

MISCELLANEOUS DATA as of 6/30/02
BONDS OUTSTANDING
LAND & IMPROVEMENTS
BUILDING & IMPROVEMENTS
FURNITURE, EQUIP, VEHICLES
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS

LOCAL COUNTY STATE FEDERAL TOTAL REV

NEW SCHOOL FACILITIES 0 0 0 0 0

530,428 530,428SCHOOL FACILITIES

74,844 210,945 0 279,247 247,842 37,947SOFT CAPITAL OUTLAY

76,989 3,888 130,068 0 210,945SOFT CAPITAL OUTLAY

0 329,142 0 344,042 315,933 13,209CLASSROOM SITE FUND

020202

609.460 609.460 0.000 609.460
303.883 303.483 78.790 382.273

610.495 610.115 0.000 610.115
279.215 279.215 105.530 384.745

614.345 614.345 0.000 614.345
242.260 242.260 155.410 397.670

5
59

2
66

5
23
51
79

145

192.76
17.15

578.29
15.33

224.89
44.00
19.75
12.85
6.99

$1,989,418

913.343 912.943 78.790 991.733

889.710 889.330 105.530 994.860

856.605 856.605 155.410 1,012.015

STAFFING 
SUMMARY

NUMBER 
OF FTE'S

STUDENTS 
PER STAFF 

CERTIFIED - -
ADMINS
TEACHERS
OTHER
SUBTOTAL
CLASSIFIED - -
MANAGERS
TEACH AIDS
OTHER
SUBTOTAL
TOTAL STAFF

TEACHER SALARIES

AVERAGE DAILY 
MEMBERSHIP

1999 - 2000 ELEMENTARY
1999 - 2000 HIGH SCHOOL

1999 - 2000 TOTAL
2000 - 2001 ELEMENTARY
2000 - 2001 HIGH SCHOOL

2000 - 2001 TOTAL
2001 - 2002 ELEMENTARY
2001 - 2002 HIGH SCHOOL
2001 - 2002 TOTAL

FALL 2001 ENROLLMENT 

TOTAL 
RESIDENT 

ADM

ATTENDING 
RESIDENT 

ADM

ATTENDING 
NON-RES 

ADM

TOTAL 
ATTENDING 

ADM

1,061

SUPERINTENDENT'S SALARY

NUMBER OF SCHOOLS 3

27,557,4945.3653
27,842,8620.7962

0

TAX RATES ASSESSED VALUATION
- - PRIMARY
- - SECONDARY
- - S.R.P.

5,338
8,085 5,341

0 0
57,872 0

150,845 178,841
54,074 56,054

0 0
0 0

5,670 21,354
0 0
0 0
0 3,628

23,000 13,648
0 0
0 0

312,618 284,204
1,300 0

0 0
0 0

170,111 158,507
0 0

484,029 442,711

SPECIAL EDUCATION PROGRAM EXPENDITURES
BUDGET ACTUAL

AUTISM
EMOTIONAL DISABILITY
HEARING IMPAIRMENTS
OTHER HEALTH IMPAIRMENTS
SPECIFIC LEARNING DISABILITY
MILD, MOD, SEV, MENTAL RETARDAT
MULTIPLE DISABILITIES
MULTIPLE DISABILITIES WITH SSI
ORTHOPEDIC IMPAIRMENT
PRESCHOOL MODERATE DELAY
PRESCHOOL SEVERE DELAY
PRESCHOOL SPEECH/LANG DELAY
SPEECH/LANGUAGE IMPAIRMENT
TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY
VISUAL IMPAIRMENT
- SUBTOTAL
GIFTED
BILINGUAL EDUCATION
REMEDIAL EDUCATION
VOCATIONAL  TECH ED
CAREER EDUCATION
- TOTAL

13,072

I-19
See data definitions on pages I-1 through I-3.
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